
Navn Klubb
Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6 Stp.7

Total     
SUM

Total 
Innertr

1 Erik Christensen Bodø SSK 9 10 12 12 10 9 11 73 31

2 Tommy Mosti Fauske SSK 9 8 12 12 12 9 10 72 22

3 Jurgen Larsen Bodø SSK 9 10 12 12 10 9 10 72 21

4 Alfon Johansen Gildeskål SSK 9 8 12 12 12 6 11 70 18

5 Jostein Amundsen Gildeskål SSK 9 10 10 12 10 9 10 70 18

6 Svein O Haarberg Bodø SSK 9 10 12 10 10 9 10 70 17

7 Frank Hagerup Bodø SSK 9 8 8 12 12 9 11 69 21

8 Willy Kristoffersen Fauske SSK 9 8 12 12 10 7 11 69 21

9 Finn Werner Nilssen Bodø SSK 9 10 12 10 10 7 11 69 20

10 Simon Christensen Bodø SSK 9 8 12 10 12 9 9 69 18

11 Roger Langseth Bodø SSK 9 9 12 10 10 7 9 66 20

12 Nikolai T Jørgensen Bodø SSK 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 65 18

13 Tobias T Jørgensen Bodø SSK 9 9 11 10 10 7 9 65 11

14 Lars Lysfjord Sandhornøy PK 9 6 10 12 10 9 8 64 13

15 Arne Kjell Lyngmo Bodø SSK 9 9 12 8 8 7 10 63 24

16 Geir Trondsen Bodø SSK 9 8 12 9 8 6 11 63 9

17 Terje Christensen Gildeskål SSK 9 9 10 8 10 7 7 60 19

18 Tom Lauritsen Bodø SSK 9 10 9 10 12 9 0 59 19

20 Kenneth Norum Gildeskål SSK 9 10 5 12 10 4 9 59 10

21 Severin Jakobsen Bodø SSK 8 6 8 8 10 5 11 56 13

22 Svein Roger Thomassen Bodø SSK 8 0 8 10 12 7 11 56 11

23 Jan Erik Nilssen Bodø SSK 9 8 8 10 8 6 6 55 13

24 Cham Bodø SSK 9 8 12 12 2 6 6 55 12

25 Andre Pedersen Bodø SSK 9 0 12 10 6 9 8 54 16

26 Bjørn Madsen Gildeskål SSK 9 10 9 6 6 5 9 54 14

27 Anders Kristensen Bodø SSK 8 7 10 10 6 4 8 53 10

28 Daniel Stensøy Bodø SSK 9 2 8 12 8 7 7 53 8

29 Roald Sandnes Fauske SSK 9 6 12 9 6 4 4 50 10

30 Ragnhild Askevold Bodø SSK 9 8 9 4 6 5 6 47 9

31 Eivind Seljenes Bodø SSK 8 9 5 8 6 6 4 46 10

32 Jarle Løvland Sandhornøy PK 8 5 7 6 6 3 9 44 12

33 Trond Brattbakk Bodø SSK 9 8 0 7 6 7 7 44 7

34 Simen Myrvoll Bodø SSK 0 8 4 4 4 0 7 27 2

1 Gabriel Brattbakk Bodø SSK 4 3 5 5 3 2 5 27 5

POLVOTTEN Lørdag 21 februar 2026 FIN/GROV - Max poengsum 75.

Ungdom 14



Navn Klubb Stp.1 Stp.2 Stp.3 Stp. 4 Stp. 5 Stp.6 Stp.7
Total     
SUM

Total 
Innertr

1 Tommy Mosti Fauske SSK 9 10 12 12 12 9 11 75 21

2 Erik Christensen Bodø SSk 9 10 12 12 8 9 11 71 19

3 Frank Hagerup Bodø SSK 9 10 9 12 10 7 11 68 21

4 Jurgen Larsen Bodø SSK 9 8 12 12 8 7 11 67 19

5 Arne Kjell Lyngmo Bodø SSK 9 10 12 10 8 9 8 66 20

6 Svein O Haarberg Bodø SSK 9 10 10 10 8 7 11 65 18

7 Tom Lauritsen Bodø SSK 9 10 12 10 6 7 8 62 16

8 Jostein Amundsen Gildeskål SSK 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 61 11

9 Finn Werner Nilssen Bodø SSK 9 8 10 8 12 6 7 60 16

10 Svein Roger Thomassen Bodø SSK 9 10 10 9 4 8 9 59 17

11 Terje Christensen Gildeskål SSK 9 8 10 8 9 6 9 59 13

12 Nikolai Jørgensen Bodø SSK 9 8 8 8 10 5 10 58 15

13 Sverin Jaokobsen Bodø SSK 9 9 9 6 12 4 8 57 11

14 Alfon Johansen Gildeskål SSK 9 5 10 10 8 8 7 57 11

15 Kenneth Norum Gildeskål SSK 9 7 10 6 10 4 8 54 9

16 Roald Sandnes Fauske SSK 9 6 11 8 6 5 8 53 17

17 Bjørn Madsen Bodø SSK 9 7 10 8 6 7 6 53 10

18 Trond Brattbakk Bodø SSK 9 5 8 10 6 7 7 52 16

19 Jan Erik Nilssen Bodø SSK 9 8 8 7 6 6 7 51 9

20 Tobias Jørgensen Bodø SSK 9 10 6 9 4 6 6 50 8

21 Simen Myrvoll Bodø SSK 9 8 10 11 0 7 4 49 8

22 Lars Lysfjord Sandhornøy pk 9 7 6 12 6 6 2 48 9

23 Anders Kristensen Gildeskål SSK 8 6 10 7 2 6 8 47 7

24 Eivind Seljenes Bodø SSK 6 8 7 4 11 4 6 46 6

25 Ståle Torstensen Bodø SSK 7 2 8 5 12 4 7 45 9

26 Geir Trondsen Bodø SSK 8 2 12 4 10 7 2 45 8

27 Willy Kristoffersen Fauske SSK 9 7 7 2 6 6 7 44 12

28 Andre Pedersen Bodø SSK 9 5 9 8 2 0 4 37 3

29 Andrzej Szablewski Bodø SSK 9 5 10 5 3 0 2 34 9

30 Cham Bodø SSK 7 5 4 6 2 4 2 30 6

31 Jarle Løvland Sandhornøy pk 9 7 2 0 2 7 2 29 5

32 Roger Langseth Bodø SSK 7 4 2 6 0 0 6 25 3

33 Daniel Stensøy Bodø SSK 5 5 2 4 2 0 0 18 0
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